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AminetPart

1.1 Jungle/Breakbeat mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

10th.lha
1stTryOnJungle.

lha

AcidFlashback.lha

acidtrak.lzh
AdInf.lha
adw.lha

AfricanSavage.lha

Ghost+-
af_Bof.lha
af_Drowning.
af_Xmas.lha
amok.lzh
Apollo”7.lha
Astonishing.
base.lzh
basket.1lzh
BatToJungle.
BinarE.lha
BlckOut.lha
BreakbeatAnthe.
Breakdown. lha
BSmooth.1lha
bs_rtv.lha

/Black
BUMAhZmixT.lha
burn.lzh
cb_Bombtrackdf.
cb_ImJustHangi.
cb_nothingPers.
cb_0ddSteps.lha
cb_SlangLangua.

lha

lha

lha

lha

lha
lha
lha

lha

ChasingLeaves.lha

concrete.lzh
cool.lha

mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl

mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl

mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl

Size Age Description

182K

79K
104K

73K
248K
369K
573K

244K
267K
228K
167K
332K
230K
165K
114K
202K
138K
199K
146K
272K

86K
227K

42K
154K
341K
145K
151K
265K
141K

78K
193K
158K

6 EngLish HappyHardCore/BreakBeat by VoX
33xJungle mod by Exxon
115«Jungle mod by Outzider

help

* Kk kK

* ok kK

15+ACID/bREAKDOEAT x-pERiIMENT by pANIK
47+«Xperimental Jungle mod. Use MED.
40«Another one from Sheffra!

21%A new and ambient jungle track by —-+Holy <+

33xJungle mod by Acidfrog
33xJungle mod by Acidfrog
33+xJungle mod by Acidfrog

5 AMOk by pANiK

33«Jungle

mod

* * % K
* % x *+

* Kk ok k Kk

* kKK

56xPoppish jungle stomper by Redd Kaa
l6xWhere’s da Base? by pANIK
iN tHE

14+«WHAT’ S
33«xJungle
115%xJungle
29+« Smooth
33xJungle

mod
mod

by
by

Jungle

mod

by

bASKET? by pANIK
Demuc

MC Matrix

by Sheffra
Phasic

* Kk kK

* Kk kK

* K k%

83x3rd Module from Primavera’ 95 party

49+’ Light’

jungle module.

Use med to play.

11+«Respect The Vinyl - A jungle Mod by Orlingo

115xJungle mod by Noice

* K x k

14%The pANIK 96 Anthem

33xJungle
33«xJungle
33«xJungle
33xJungle
33xJungle
33xJungle

mod
mod
mod
mod
mod
mod

by
by
by
by
by
by

Pedro * Kk *x+
Guy * kK *+
Logos *x ok K+
CBR * %k ok k
Logos * x Kk k+
Smil * * % *+

14xConcrete Jungle by pANIK
30«Drum & Bass by Sheffra
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CrystalKaos.lha mods/jungl 129K 115+«Jungle mod * Kk

DDub. lha mods/jungl 227K 40+«Drum & Space from Sheffra

Defeatthebeat.lha mods/Jjungl 74K 115xJungle mod by Romeo Knights * ok Kkt

dem_EMateria.lha mods/jungl 180K 33+«Jungle mod by Demuc *x %%+

DJLang_lst_Mix.lha mods/jungl 231K 46+Breakbeat song by David Gerber. 150 bpm!

DnaDream. lha mods/jungl 58K 115+«Jungle mod by 4-mat * KKk

dominion.lha mods/jungl 181K 31*Trance/ambient/jungle by Sheffra

DopeFrc.lha mods/jungl 187K 9«Dope Force by Sheffra

doughnut.lha mods/jungl 289K 73+«Jungle-MOD: By Slap-Ed of One Man And His <
Amiga

dreams.lha mods/ jungl 8K 7 Jungle Style Mod (Tracker Format)

dubp. lha mods/jungl 349K 58+Jungle-MOD

Elektronix.lha mods/jungl 432K 22+Junglism MOD file by the —-+Holy Ghost+-

Elements.lha mods/jungl 84K 33xJungle mod by Griffin * Kk Kk ok +

EsOnJesus06.lha mods/jungl 124K 115+«Jungle mod by Echo * %%kt

E_Brew.lha mods/jungl 546K 22+Junglism MOD, nice and loopy, by —-+Holy <+
Ghost+-

e_MysticFlower.lha mods/jungl 282K 33xJungle mod by Kom’ah * kK x

e_UltimatterNe.lha mods/jungl 259K 33xJungle mod by Kom’ah Kk kK

e_WorldsApartK.lha mods/jungl 267K 33xJungle mod by Kom’ah * % % K+

FlkFace.lha mods/jungl 259K 33+Jungle mod by Piromaniak * %Kk

fly.lha mods/jungl 334K 31%A little jungle, funk-style....by Sheffra

FlyingHigh.lha mods/jungl 177K 33*xJungle mod by MHz * ok ok k+

FregMix.lha mods/jungl 235K 9xAtmospheric Beats by Sheffra

gangsta.lzh mods/jungl 183K 16%I aLWAYZ wANTED tO bE a gANGSTA by pANIK

GhettoJourney.lha mods/jungl 58K 115xJungle mod by DNicholson * ok kK

gifted.lha mods/jungl 14K 7 Jungle Style Mod (Tracker Format)

HB1.lha mods/jungl 196K 44+Happy Hardcore by Sheffra

HB2.lha mods/jungl 182K 44+Happy Breaks vol.2 by Sheffra

HB3.lha mods/jungl 188K 40+Happy Breaks 3 by Sheffra

HB4.lha mods/jungl 461K 30+Happy Breaks 4 by Sheffra

hb5.1lha mods/jungl 349K 29«Happy Breaks 5 by Sheffra

HeartOfTheMach.lha mods/Jjungl 160K 33xJungle mod by Mental Productiox*xx+

Heaven. lha mods/jungl 280K 36+«Jungle by Sheffra

herecome.lzh mods/jungl 100K 14+Here Comes panlk by pANIK

HolocaustCompo.lha mods/jungl 218K 33xJungle mod by Sphinx * % % K+

HolyGhost.lha mods/jungl 397K 20«Ambient Jungle mod by the —-+Holy Ghost+-

homsalad. lha mods/jungl 25K 7 Jungle Style Mod (Tracker Format)

ia_brut.lha mods/jungl 449K 5 Brut & Force - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY”"iA

ia_champ.lha mods/jungl 123K 19+«Champion Sound - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY" <
IA

ia_copk.lha mods/jungl 234K 19%CopKiller - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY"IA

ia_sol.lha mods/jungl 219K 19%Source Of Life - Jungl module by BiG DaDDY" <«
IA

impossib.lha mods/jungl 116K 80+A Techno module by TJjM/PND&KSL

ITK.lha mods/jungl 243K 27+Quickly made Drum & Bass by Sheffra

ItsJungleTime.lha mods/jungl 133K 24xJungle mod by Riders * ok kK

Jjumpup . lha mods/jungl 202K 7«Some hard Jjump-up style drum and bass by DJ ¢

Spark-—

jungleexample.lha mods/jungl 178K 23xDr Horgan’s CU Amiga example Jungle module

junglein.lha mods/jungl 200K 41+Jungle module by Hotman

Jungle_Turtle.lha mods/jungl 1.0M 74+Jungle music module / Harcore—-Ambient

Justice.lha mods/jungl 280K 39%«0ld-school/jungle by Sheffra

j_TheJdThing.lha mods/jungl 299K 24+Jungle mod by The Boomerang * K Kk +

KanniPaallejee.lha mods/Jjungl 170K 33*xJungle mod by Smil * ok ok k+

kaos.lzh mods/jungl 117K 14%KaOs frOntier by pANIK

KillHimBefore.lha mods/Jjungl 252K 24xJungle mod by Utopia * %k +
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k_justSayN2o.lha
LoneBoyz.lha

Ghost

lostjung.lha
LoT_DearMrPopm. lha
LoT_W_und_S.lha

lousy.1lzh

1x_InF1lUeNcEOF.lha
1_SadisticDent.lha
madnessl.lha
madness2.lha

mama jungle.lha
MaxDreamMix.lha
mb_WhyMe. lha
Mellow_Strain.lha
morphing.lha
naffjungl.lha

NH.lha
nuts.lzh
oasis.lha
Oceans.lha
oogrmx.lha

Oppression.lha
og_LeVinRouge. lha
o_MelodicJungl.lha

piglet.lha

pn_TunnelVisio.lha
radius_da.lha
radius_vis.lha

rain2.lha
rampb5.lha

RaveTheBrain. lha

Release.lha
res.lha
Rewind. lha
RuffCut.lha
out!
sarooes.lha

MEANACE/AIV
schmelze.lha
ShredwWwithMe. lha

Sig3nf.lha
Siiing.lha

smeg_Epileptic.lha
SmoothBrakes. lha
spak_cordial.lha

Spinna.lha
strange.lzh
Synergy.lha

SyranSlasher.lha

TakeYou.lha

TempleOfSunRem. lha

Terror.lha
9/13/9

thvortex.lha
TotallyWikkid.lha

mods/jungl
mods/ jungl

mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl

mods/jungl

mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl

mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl

117K
193K

145K
110K
98K
167K
334K
74K
25K
22K
120K
59K
104K
197K
79K
18K
245K
76K
209K
314K
199K
61K
109K
610K
TTK
91K
286K
225K
131K
319K
140K
150K
252K
187K
221K

188K

341K
336K

96K
127K
205K
316K
149K
110K
103K
388K
198K
257K
263K
145K

236K
126K

* ok k Kk Kk

24xJungle mod by Zake
l4xTraditional drum n bass track by da -+ Holy ¢

2 Good jungle module by MR.CHEAT
38«PTMod by Latte of Texxid
43xPTMod by Latte of Texxid
l4xLousy Drum n Bass by pANIK
24+«Jungle mod by Tamerax
24+«Jungle mod by Loki

7 Jungle Style Mod (Tracker Format)

7 Jungle Style Mod (Tracker Format)
73«Protracker module. Jungle style.
83+xAANSTALTEN Hardcore MED by TRANCE DENNIS
24+xJungle mod by Cand-ice Kk kK
56+«High quality jungle from F8.

2 Great jungle like tune by ZAP of Phoenix
61xMod by KB-Zip July 1995
27+«Ambient jungle by Sheffra
10%NUTs n bOLTs by panlk

7 Jungle Style Mod (Tracker Format)
48«Ecologist Jungle by Redd Kaa
45xJungle mod by Sheffra..use MED
83xAANSTALTEN MED by TRANCE DENNIS

* x * %+

* Kk ok k Kk

24+«Jungle mod by Octoque * k%
24xJungle mod by Oona * %k K
86«xFast breakbeat-type module. Wicked sounds.
24xJungle mod by Pinion * % *

37«A 4 channel OCTAMED module (Jungle Style)

37«xA 4 channel OCTAMED module (Jungle Style)
24xJungle/guitar module by MEANACE/JIVE!
85+«Modules done by !RAMP!

88+Rave module by Night of Sounds

5 Drum’n’base mod by Vox

45xJungle mod by Sheffra. Use Med to play.
45xDrum & Bass by Sheffra.

55«Drum & Bass MED module. Get your bass bins <

24xThe best smooth jungle module ever! By <>

29+«Jungle/Techno
33xJungle mod by Rage
43xJungle/Rave by Redd Kaa *=**

5 Drum’n’base mod by Vox
24xJungle mod by Smeg * % x+
39xTrip Hop (?) by Sheffra

80«Protracker module by Spak

2 Breakbeat / jungle by Vox

l4xStrange Morning by pANIK
29«SheffratReddKaa jUnGliZe tHa wOrld
83+xAANSTALTEN Hardcore MED by TRANCE DENNIS
37x01ld-school remix by Sheffra
33xJungle mod by Yolk
57+Breakbeat/Jungle mod. Use MED to play! Made <

by M & M Das DreamTeam

* Kk Kk ok ok

* ok ok Kk +

80+xA Techno module by TJM/PND&KSL
6 WiKkId dRuM’n’bAsE by VoX
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TranceDB.lha

9/13/9

Tranceposition.lha
tropical_vibr.lha

trust.lha

UnDaWorld. lha
UnderPressure. lha
UnderWater.lha

Vertigo.lha

WetDrm21l.lha
Ze0LiTePr0OdUcT. lha
zlt_Aftonvals.lha

mods/jungl

mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/jungl

204K

73K
186K
257K
109K
264K
111K
269K
393K
135K
233K

57+xBreakbeat/Jungle mod. Use MED to play! Made <

83xAANSTALTEN Trance MED by TRANCE DENNIS
22+«Protracker module by sKYPHOS/mTX.
43+«Trust Drum and Bass MED by dj shinobi
2 Dark style breakbeat by Vox

24xJungle mod by Rage * % Kk

2 Happy jungler by Vox

2 Intelligent breaks by Sheffra
81+Rave/Breakbeat Mod by TJjM/PND&KSL
24xJungle mod by Utopia
24xJungle mod by Zalt

* Kk k+

*x ok x+
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